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Women / 3 / Ch H
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Leone232
Gold Star

9.650 9.200 9.4759.075 37.400
2 3 5T 1 1 

1 

Chiara Bonomi205
Airborne

9.425 9.400 9.2509.175 37.250
8 1 3 6 2 

2 

Candice Au209
Bay Aerials

9.675 9.000 9.4259.075 37.175
1 6 5T 2 3 

3 

Sasha Fujisaka223
CSC - Great Oaks

9.500 9.125 9.1509.275 37.050
6 4 2 8 4 

4 

Grace Neri225
CSC - Race

9.550 9.075 9.3259.000 36.950
5 5 7 3T 5 

5 

Emily Newell226
CSC - Race

9.475 8.675 9.2259.450 36.825
7 9 1 7 6 

6 

Mya Jones206
Airborne

9.625 8.925 9.1009.100 36.750
3 7 4 9 7 

7 

Eliza  Marquez 240
Gymnastics Unltd

9.600 8.650 9.2758.675 36.200
4 10 10 5 8 

8 

Ava  Bryan217
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 9.275 9.0508.850 36.175
12T 2 8 10T 9 

9 

Madison Collum247
Peninsula

9.375 8.575 9.3258.600 35.875
9 11T 11 3T 10 

10 

Sophie Schwarz218
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 8.875 9.0258.550 35.450
12T 8 12 12 11 

11 

Haley Hirsch254
Twisters

9.050 8.575 8.7758.525 34.925
11 11T 13 13 12 

12 

Gabriela Ruseva252
Top Flight

9.075 8.250 9.0508.250 34.625
10 14 14 10T 13 

13 

Elsa Skousen233
Gold Star

8.950 7.900 8.7258.825 34.400
14 15 9 14 14 

14 

Maura Guzzi248
Rising Star

8.700 8.350 8.6258.225 33.900
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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